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Nutrition and MetabolismBlock 3: 

Table of 4thweek activities 

Theme: vitamin deficiencies 

PBL: Multiple vitamin deficiencies 
Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 

Saturday 

29/1/2022 

 

9-10.30 

11.30- 1 

 

A1 A2  

Classes 

building 

   

Classes 

SDL 

 

SDL 

Classes 

 

Sunday 

30/1/2022  

 

 

  

9-10.30 

11.30- 1 

B1 B2 Classes 

building 

 

 

Classes 

SDL 

 

SDL 

Classes 

 

Monday 

31/1/2022 
 

9.30 -12 

 

Field 

 
 

9.30-

12:30 

 

 

Skill lab and Bio lab 

B1:  9.30- 11 

B2: 11- 12.30 

 

 

Tuesday 

1/2/2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Histology lecture  

Community lecture  

Microbiology lecture  

English lecture 

Human rights lecture 

 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Community lecture 

Histology lecture  

Human rights lecture 

Microbiology lecture  

English lecture 

Hall 

(3,4) 

Wednesday 

2/2/2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

 

Physiology lecture  

Biochemistry lecture 

Histology prelab 

Family medicine lecture 

SDL 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Biochemistry lecture 

Physiology lecture  

SDL 

Histology prelab 

Family medicine lecture 

 

Hall 

(3,4) 

 



 


